Belvidere Community Unit School District #100

Contracts Awarded for 2019 over $25,000

Running List as of 7/1/19

Contractor

Benchmark Flooring
(WA flooring)

Larson & Larson Builders
(Misc HLS projects)

Stellar Coatings
(WA floor work)

William Charles Construction LLC
(MES, BSMS, WA, BHS & BNHS)

City of Belvidere
(Resource Officer Services)

Boone County Government
(Resource Officer Services)

Blake QOil
(Maintenance/Equipment Fuel)

Blake QOil
(Transporatation fuel)

Sodexo America LLC
(Food Service)

First Student (continuation)
(Student Transportation)

Totals

Minority

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Female

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Disabled

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Locally

Owned

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Contract

Amount

224,850.00

223,280.00

45,240.00

665,655.75

95,000.00

80,000.00

50,000.00

500,000.00

1,875,000.00

6,200,000.00

9,959,025.75



(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year v

(Estimate based on actual route



